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Leyla Boustani
Eloise Galopin
Daphne Clark
Alyssa Léger
Chelsey Fletcher
Amira Bennouna
Marilou Smith
Eva Giove
Béatrice Alfers
Lauriane Vallée

.

Skate Canada

Rachel Demers

Date:

Invitation Laval 2024

18 Octobre 2024 au 20 Octobre 2024
STAR 6 Women (Evé. 23) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Laval

Club

Laval

Lachine

Laval

Dollard

Gatineau

Les Lames d'Argent
Laval

Laval

Laval

Les Lames d'Argent

19-oct.-2024 18:33:26

Région
LV
LC
LV
LC
ou
LV
LV
LV
LV
LV

Karine Chevrier

A

Patinage Canada

Points

23.19
23.13
21.95
21.79
21.74
20.97
18.43
17.57
15.76
14.37



